inbloom.

BRANDING Start from USD 350 (Price depends on project complexities)
Standard Inclusions :
Logo & Secondary Element, Business Card, Letterhead,
Envelope, Facebook Cover, (Additional applies)
CREATIVE Service Start From
DESIGN Logo USD 150
lllustration UsSD 150
Packaging usDh 175
Product Label UsD 150
Flyer, Print, Poster, etc USD 99
Book Cover UsD 139
Company Profile, Proposal, Presentation USD 150
Map Concept, Infographic usD 110
2D Animation (per second) UsD 6
Copywriting (per words) USsD 0,07
Simple Photo Editing usD 1,5
WEBSITE Service Start From
COMPANY PROFILE inciude. USD 500
* Pages (Home, About us, Contact Us, Blog, Product Catalog / Services)
* Contact form
* Responsive design
* SEO Setup (Google analytics, Google webmaster, Google Maps
& Yoast SEQ)
* Online documentation
* Blogging feature (Optional), Live chat feature (Optional)
* Notification feature (Optional), Newsletter subscription (Optional)
E-COMMERCE inciude: Usb 700
* All company profile features
* Payment (Bank Transfer) & Manual Shipping Calculation
* Marketing feature. Coupon & Promotions, Popup Banner for newsletter

Terms & Conditions

. Please complete 50% of your payment upfront.

. Rate may vary depending on project complexities.

. Additional charge may apply for additional stationary (for branding).

. Additional charge applies for revision after the project is declared as finish
. Our pricelist does not incude printing fee

. Website services include design and coding fee
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WEBSITE
DESIGN

inbloom.

Service

Per Page

Single Page Web Design
Standard Web Design
Custom Web Design
Landing Page Design

Terms & Conditions
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. Please complete 50% of your payment upfront.

. Rate may vary depending on project complexities.

. Additional charge may apply for additional stationary (for branding).

. Additional charge applies for revision after the project is declared as finish
. Our pricelist does not incude printing fee

. Website services include design and coding fee

USD 85
uUSD 30
usDh 70
USD 50

www.inbloomgraphics.com



INSTAGRAM
CONTENT
CREATION

inbloom.

Service Rate
Up to 30 post (designed post only) USD 299
Copywriting

Strategy Recommendation
1 Instastory per week
Content Planning

Monthly Report

Terms & Conditions

1.
2.
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Our service does not include handling any business’ instagram

To attain maximum social media growth with the creative contents we designed,
please ensure one person is in charge to maintain your social media account:

- responding to enquiries via direct messages & comments

. Price list does not include endorsement and promotion fee

. Service does not include photo session

. We will give you 3x free revision (additional charge applies after this)

. Please complete 50% of your payment upfront

. The handing over of the raw file will only be done at the end of the month
. This service requires a 3 months minimum contract.
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